  A: 2nd Floor, Building No.A2, Western sensor park, No.30 Jiangtan Xi Road, Baoji 721004, Shaanxi, China
Tel: +86 917 3652001                Fax: +86 917 3652001
Email: kenny@sierelectro.com   Web: www.sierelectro.com
Rev.:1.2                                                                                                                                                                                     Oct. 21,2020 1
SPT21S Anti-corrosive Pressure Transmitter
Features
➢ Integrated construction, unnecessary to do outer adjustment
➢ Special Material, anti-corrosive

SPT21S Anti-corrosive Pressure Transmitter Datesheet
Rev.:1.2                                                                                                                                                                   Oct. 21,2020 3
Order Guide
SPT21S Anti-corrosive Pressure Transmitter
 Range 0～0.3…30bar
[0～X] bar X：the actual measured pressure
  Code Output signal
E 4～20mADC
J 0～5VDC
V 0～10VDC
V1 0.5～4.5VDC
R RS485 interface
Code Process connection
C2 G1/4 male thread
C3 G1/2 male thread
   SPT21S               [0～1bar]                        E                    C2                       the whole spec
Note:
Please pay attention that the medium should be compatible with the contacted parts;
1. When the product is used in thunder storm area, we suggest the user to use protection device to
protect the product and power grounding reliably;
2. For special requirement, please feel free to contact us.